
OPPC PRESCHOOL CALENDAR 

2011-2012  
 

Fri. August 19, 2011 

 

Mon. August 22, 2011  

 

Wed. August 31, 2011 

 

Fri. September 2, 2011 

 

Mon. September 5, 2011   

 

Fri. October 21, 2011 

 

Fri. November 11, 2011 

 

Mon. Nov. 21, 2011 - Fri. Nov. 25, 2011 

 

Mon. Dec. 19, 2011 – Mon. Jan. 2, 2012 

 

Tue. January 3, 2012 

 

Wed.  January 4, 2012 

 

Thur.  January 5, 2012  

 

Mon. January 16, 2012 

 

Mon. February 20, 2012 

 

Fri. March 16, 2012 

 

Mon. March 19, 2012 - Fri. March 23, 2012 

 

Thur. April 5, 2012 

 

Fri.  April 6, 2012  

 

Mon. April 9, 2012 

 

Fri. April 27, 2012 

 

Mon. May 28, 2012 

 

Wed. May 30, 2012 

 

Fri. June 1, 2012 

  

 

 

Open House - Children and parents visit classroom 

 

First Day of Preschool 

 

Welcome Coffee for MTW and VPK classes 

 

Welcome Coffee for Th/F and VPK classes 

 

Labor Day – Student /Teacher Holiday 

 

Clay Co. Planning Day – Preschool Closed 

 

Veterans Day – Student /Teacher Holiday 

 

Thanksgiving Break – Student/Teacher Holiday 

 

Christmas / New Year’s – Student/Teacher Holiday 

 

Clay Co. Planning Day – Preschool Closed 

 

Clay Co. Inservice Day – Preschool Closed 

 

Preschool Resumes 

 

Martin Luther King Day – Student/Teacher Holiday 

 

Presidents’ Day – Student/Teacher Holiday 

 

Clay Co. Planning Day - Preschool Closed  

 

Spring Break– Student/Teacher Holiday 

 

Fair Day, Clay County Holiday for Students/Teachers 

 

Good Friday – Student/Teacher Holiday 

 

Easter Monday – Student/Teacher Holiday  

 

OPPC Planning /Parent Conference – Preschool closed 

 

Memorial Day Observed – Student/Teacher Holiday 

 

Last day for Students in MTW classes 

 

Last day for Students in Th/F and VPK classes 

 

 



 

 
 

 

 


